w w w . s e n e c a . i t
DAQ
SOFTWARE
100% Made & Designed in Italy
DATA RECORDER
ACQUISITION, RECORDING, DISPLAYING
Data Recorder is an open, scalable and inexpensive
Windows PC-based software recorder, ideal for

S604B-6-MOD Network Analyzer Basic x TA1/5A-RS485 Modbus,1MB mem. log.
S604B-6-ETH Basic Network Analyzer x TA1/5A-Ethernet,1MB mem. log.
ORDER CODES
Code Description
POWER METERS
S604B-80-MOD Basic Network Analyzer 80A-RS485 Modbus,1MB log. mem.
S604B-80-ETH Basic Network Analyzer 80A-Ethernet,1MB mem. log.
S604E-6-MOD Network Analyzer Energy PLUS x TA1/5A-RS485 Modbus,8MB log. Harmonics
S604E-6-ETH Network Analyzer Energy PLUS x TA1/5A-Ethernet,8MB log. Harmonics
S604E-80-ETH Network Analyzer Energy PLUS 80A-Ethernet,8MB log. Harmonics
S604E-80-MOD Network Analyzer Energy PLUS 80A-RS485 Modbus,8MB log. Harmonics
S711B6MOD Network Analyzer LCD 96x96 BASIC for TA1/5A-RS485 Modbus,1MB mem. log. 1 DI 2 DO
S711E6MOD Network Analyzer LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS x TA1/5A-RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO, Harmonics
S711E6MODAO Network Analyzer LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS x TA1/5A-RS485 Modbus,8MB log.,1 DI 2 DO 1AO, Harmonics
S711E6ETH Network Analyzer LCD 96x96 Energy PLUS x TA1/5A-Ethernet,8MB log, 1 DI 2 DO, Harmonics